EN50155 (PoE) Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Datasheet Version 1.6
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
T(P)ES-0216T
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T X coded w/8/16 PoE at/af EN50155
Ethernet Switch; 24VI / 24TVI / WVI model
 EN50155 / 61373 / 45545-2

*Future Release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount bracket. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model names. Optional bypass models are available with –BT
 TPES-0216T-8-54-24VI-IGN……………....….….........P/N: 8350-344
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/8 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC dual input; w/ignition & PoE galvanic isolation
 TPES-0216T-16-54-24VI-IGN……………....….….......P/N: 8350-3441
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/16 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC dual input; w/ignition & PoE galvanic isolation
 TPES-0216T-8-54-24VI……………....….….........…....P/N: 8350-3442
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/8 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPES-0216T-16-54-24VI……………....….….......…....P/N: 8350-3443
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/16 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TES-0216T-54-24VI-IGN……………....….….........…..P/N: 8350-3446
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -40°C to 75°C;
9~36VDC dual input; w/ignition & galvanic isolation
 TES-0216T-54-24VI……………....….….........…....…..P/N: 8350-3447
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -40°C to 75°C;
9~36VDC dual input w/ galvanic isolation
 TPES-0216T-8-54-24TVI……………....….….........…..P/N: 8350-3448
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/8 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 16.8~56VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPES-0216T-16-54-24TVI……………....….….......…..P/N: 8350-3449
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated w/16 port PoE at/af EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -
40°C to 75°C; 16.8~56VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TES-0216T-54-24TVI……………....….….........…....…P/N: 8350-3444
16 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T IP54 rated EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/M12 connectors; -40°C to 75°C;